UCSB Library Survey - Graduating Students 2017-2018

Q1 Your major is in which of the following divisions?

Answered: 604
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of Creative...
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ANSWER CHOICES

Engineering or Computer Science

Humanities & Fine Arts (History, Film Studies, Philosophy, etc.)
Sciences (Mathematical, Life, Physical)

Social Sciences (Economics, Communication, Anthropology, etc.)

other (College of Creative Studies, etc.)

Total Respondents: 604

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Environmental Studies
Letters & Science
Pharmacology
Applied Psychology
Psychology

Environmental Studies

CCS Biochem
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Geography (It kinda fits all the rest of the categories).
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DATE
5/20/2018 12:48 AM

5/17/2018 2:33 AM
5/16/2018 7:36 PM
5/16/2018 5:00 PM
5/16/2018 4:57 PM
5/16/2018 4:48 PM
5/16/2018 4:47 PM
5/16/2018 4:42 PM
3/13/2018 11:10 AM
3/13/2018 10:54 AM
3/13/2018 10:39 AM
3/7/2018 9:45 PM
12/9/2017 9:20 PM
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Actuarial Sceince

CCS Chemistry

CCS Music Composition
CCSs
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12/8/2017 3:35 PM
12/8/2017 2:40 PM
12/8/2017 2:36 PM
11/15/2017 1:51 PM
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Q2 Were you a transfer student?

Answered: 603  Skipped: 1
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21.23% 128
78.77% 475
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Q3 On average, how many hours per week did you spend in the Library’s
physical spaces?

Answered: 604  Skipped: 0
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Q4 On the whole, how important do you feel the Library was to your
success at UCSB?
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Q5 How would you characterize the value of these Library services and

programs to your success as a student at UCSB?

Answered: 604
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10.10%
61
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87
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Skipped: 0
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35.26%
213

34.16%
206

39.37%
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46.85%
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113
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224

TOTAL

604

603

602

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.21

2.54

3.05



UCSB Library Survey - Graduating Students 2017-2018

Interlibrary Loan (ILL) 40.63% 20.90% 22.39% 16.09%
245 126 135 97
Course Reserves 11.22% 15.91% 31.99% 40.87%
67 95 191 244
classroom instruction taught by a librarian 49.92% 26.96% 18.30% 4.83%
300 162 110 29
individual research assistance from a 48.25% 21.63% 22.80% 7.32%
librarian 290 130 137 44
Library job 62.62% 18.44% 11.46% 7.48%
377 111 69 45
group study space 6.70% 9.88% 37.02% 46.40%
40 59 221 277
individual or quiet study space 3.65% 5.65% 28.24% 62.46%
22 34 170 376
attendance at events & exhibitions 49.17% 27.91% 14.45% 8.47%
(including UCSB Reads program) 296 168 87 51
Library café 16.81% 21.46% 38.10% 23.63%
101 129 229 142
other 79.09% 8.56% 5.29% 7.05%
314 34 21 28
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 | great change in settings.
2 Printer
3 Transfer Student Center
4 more quiet spaces, open hours (more floors/spaces open later)
5 Dsp rooms
6 All of the other programming the library does. Also special collections.
7 More electrical outlets in 8th floor is needed
8 | had an exceptional library experience...l spent more time at the library than anywhere else during
my 4 years here. The quiet floors were amazing, and the cubbies as well as tables were in great
proportion to each other.
9 Wellness programs offered
10 Custodian Staff. They were always supportive and encouraging especially during lonely late night
study sessions. A huge thank you to them!!!!!
11 anything else it helped with
12 The Collaboratory!
13 Open 24/7
14 OUTLETS
15 being open 24/7 and having internet, and a warm roof over my head.
16 Late night and over night hours
17 when the wifi is good
18 you should spell cafe without the accent on the "e"
19 Safe environment
20 Charging Stations
21 novels to check out and read for fun
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DATE
5/19/2018 6:53 PM

5/17/2018 2:08 PM
5/17/2018 12:50 PM
5/17/2018 2:33 AM
5/16/2018 11:54 PM
5/16/2018 9:00 PM
5/16/2018 7:11 PM
5/16/2018 7:07 PM

5/16/2018 5:34 PM
5/16/2018 5:00 PM

5/16/2018 4:57 PM
5/16/2018 4:44 PM
5/16/2018 4:43 PM
5/16/2018 4:41 PM
3/13/2018 10:49 AM
3/1/2018 7:57 PM
3/1/2018 10:52 AM
12/8/2017 9:58 PM
12/8/2017 3:20 PM
11/15/2017 2:06 PM
11/15/2017 1:19 PM
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Q7 When did you graduate?

Answered: 604  Skipped: 0

Fall 2017

Winter 2018

Spring 2018

Summer 2018
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Fall 2017 11.59% 70
Winter 2018 15.89% 96
Spring 2018 70.20% 424
Summer 2018 2.32% 14
TOTAL 604
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